
Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs

HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 3/8/2021…3/14/2021 | Fire Prevention
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Fire Prevention    (32)

 •
Repair Order: ,  Urgency:
IN-SERVICE,

03/11/21 0 0.00

0.00Actions (1)
Inspection Occupancy Permit (157 MAIN ST 2 HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS, Johannes, BR

03/10/21 2 1.500.75

1.50Actions (1) 0.75
Inspection: 26F (115 APSLEY ST HUDSON, MA)
Werner, KM, Lazuka, CA, Devoe, CM

03/08/21 3 1.500.50

Inspection: 26F (43 OLD NORTH RD HUDSON, MA)
Carolan, JM

03/09/21 1 0.250.25

Inspection: 26F (104 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Werner, KM, Kelleher, PJ, Cardinale, M

03/10/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (4 ANNIE TERRACE DR HUDSON, MA)
Werner, KM, Kelleher, PJ, Cardinale, M

03/10/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (121 BROOK ST HUDSON, MA)
LaBossiere, MJ, Prockett, DC

03/11/21 2 0.500.25

3.75Actions (5) 1.50
Inspection: Acceptance Fire Alarm (25 REED RD HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

03/09/21 1 1.001.00

1.00Actions (1) 1.00
Inspection: Acceptance Sprinkler (10 TECHNOLOGY DR HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/09/21 1 0.250.25

0.25Actions (1) 0.25
Inspection: Oil / Gas Burner (7 BIRCHWOOD RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/09/21 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (1) 0.50
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Inspection: Oil / Gas Tank (31 PIERCE ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/09/21 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Oil / Gas Tank (10 ELIZABETH RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/09/21 1 0.250.25

0.50Actions (2) 0.50
Inspection: Oil Tank Removal (8 GATES AVE HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/09/21 1 0.250.25

0.25Actions (1) 0.25
Investigation of Fire Prevention (2 DEER PATH HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS, Johannes, BR

03/08/21 2 0.500.25

Investigation of Fire Prevention (18 WILDFLOWER PATH HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS, Johannes, BR

03/08/21 2 0.500.25

Investigation of Fire Prevention (25 WARNER ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/08/21 1 0.250.25

Investigation of Fire Prevention (10 TECHNOLOGY DR HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/09/21 1 0.500.50

Investigation of Fire Prevention (WESTRIDGE RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/09/21 1 0.250.25

Investigation of Fire Prevention (15 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/10/21 1 0.500.50

Investigation of Fire Prevention (FORT MEADOW RES HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/10/21 1 0.500.50

3.00Actions (7) 2.50
Meeting at Town Hall (78 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

03/08/21 1 1.501.50

Meeting at Town Hall (78 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

03/12/21 1 1.001.00

2.50Actions (2) 2.50
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Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (108 FOREST AVE
HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS, Johannes, BR

03/08/21 2 2.001.00

2.00Actions (1) 1.00
Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/08/21 1 2.502.50

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/10/21 1 2.502.50

5.00Actions (2) 5.00
Permit Request (18 FORBES RD HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

03/08/21 1 0.00

Permit Request (10 ELIZABETH RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/08/21 1 0.00

Permit Request (8 GATES AVE HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/08/21 1 0.00

Permit Request (10 TECHNOLOGY DR HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/08/21 1 0.00

Permit Request (7 BIRCHWOOD RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/08/21 1 0.00

Permit Request (31 PIERCE ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

03/08/21 1 0.00

0.00Actions (6)
School Fire Drill (15 SOUTH ST HUDSON, MA)
Walsh, SJ, Sleeper, BT, Cunha, AV

03/10/21 3 1.500.50

1.50Actions (1) 0.50

Fire Prevention » 32 21.7516.25
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GrandTotals: Category Count  »
16.25Duration Hours  »
32

21.75Person Hours  »
(parts & labor) Service Total $   »
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